4.49% May 13 (P,I) & November 13 (I) $1,500.00 $ 168.38 $ 4,500.00
3.89% January 21 (I) & July 21 (P,I) 6 5433.44 732.56 18,831.98
4.2% May 27 (I) & November 27 (P,I) 5,200.00 japiayae tall 36 ,400.00

59,731.98

3.9% March 1 (I) & September 1 (P,I) 5,000.00 351.00 9,000.00

$68,731.98

EXHIBIT C

TOWN OF RAYMOND

BUDGET SUMMARY

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1975

ACTUAL
OVER (UNDER)

BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET

REVENUES (Exhibit D) $1,346,210.82 $1,361,612.59 $ 15,401.77

EXPENDITURES (Exhibit E):

Expended in 1975 1,267,/91.88
Add: 1975 Encumbrances 601,917.21

1,869,709.09
Deduct: 1974 Encumbrances 506 ,661.09

Total 1975 Expenditures
and Encumbrances 1,346 ,210. 82 1,363 ,048.00 16 Bate le

NET BUDGET DEFICIT FOR 1975 $ - $ 1,435.41) $( 1,435.41)

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN GENERAL FUND BALANCE

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1975

GENERAL FUND BALANCE (DEFICIT), January 1, 1975:

As Previously Reported $( 132,964.72)
Prior Period Adjustments (Note 2) -

Understatement of December 31, 1974 Cash
Balance 52.90

Overstatement of Liability to State for
2% Bond and Debt Retirement Taxes 10.18

Removal of Long-term Indebtedness from
General Fund 86,624.52

Balance Restated $(46 ,277.12)

NET BUDGET DEFICIT FOR 1975 ( 1,435.41)

GENERAL FUND BALANCE (DEFICIT), December 31, 1975 $(47,712.53)

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these statements.

AB

EXHIBIT D

TOWN OF RAYMOND

STATEMENT OF ESTIMATED AND ACTUAL REVENUES

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1975

ACTUAL
ESTIMATED ACTUAL OVER (UNDER)
REVENUE REVENUE ESTIMATED

TAXES:

Property Taxes $0. 155..539, 04 on$da15% ,OZ2S8el 2097 Saud 6489-08
Resident Taxes 23,080.00 24,750.00 1,670.00
National Bank Stock Taxes 10.00 6.80 ( 3.20)
Yield Taxes 808.26 1,129.79 S21 03
Interest and Penalties on

Delinquent Taxes 14,000.00 16,009.82 2,009.82

SIRT OSeAOT 00: 1,198 924.53 5 5487.23

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE:
Highway Subsidy 1737s 200 That 7 239 . 39
Interest and Dividends Tax 6,934.00 6,934.13 Ay bs
Savings Bank Tax 3,974.00 3,973.75 ( p25)
Meals and Rooms Tax CONE OAeDe 25 ,.262402
Business Profits Tax 3) S12.00 314912.96 .96
Other Receipts from State 11,000.00 2,000.44 ( 8,999.56)

96,059.52 87,061.19 ( 8,998. 33)

LOCAL SOURCES:
Dog Licenses 900.00 Poehleae 211.00
Dog Penalties 119.00 119.00
Business Licenses and Filing Fees 500.90 399.00 699101500}
Building Permits 3,005.00 3,005.00
Parking Fines 314.00 360.00 46 .00
Interest Received on Deposits 639.37 639.37
Income from Departments-

Police Department 1,990.00 1,990.00
Fire Department 589 .02 589.02
Health Department 232600 232200
Planning Board 45.00 45 .00

Motor Vehicle Permits 55 ,000.00 54,171.89 (5,828.11)
56,/14.00 62,661.78 5,947.78

MISCELLANEOUS :
Insurance Adjustments 897.37 897.37
Refunds 239.95 239.95